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General Distributor für D - A - CH

Art.-Nr.: CL5065BKSF
BK/CATV Hochpassfilter / Rückkanalfilter zum Sperren des Rückkanalbereiches 5-65MHz

Artikelnummer:
Anwendung:
Schirmungsmaß:
Frequenz:
Frequenz gesperrt:
Sperrtiefe:
Durchgangsdämpfung:
DC-Durchlass:
Rückflussdämpfung:
Anschlüsse:

BK/CATV
>90dB EN 50083-2/A1
85...862MHz
5...65MHz
>50dB
1,5...0,5dB
nein
>18dB...1,5dB Oktave
F-Stecker/F-Buchse
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